
RUPAHI COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

Session -2023-24 
AUGUST -2023 

DATE DAY CONTENT WORKING 
DAYS 

REMARKS 

01-08-23 Tuesday Commencement of classes for 
both UG & PG(odd semester) 

01  

02-08-23 Wednesday  02  

03-08-23 Thursday Induction programme for FYUGP 
semester 

03  

04-08-23 Friday Orientation programme for H.S. 
1st year 

04  

05-08-23 Saturday  05  

06-08-23 Sunday   Holiday 

07-08-23 Monday  06  

09-08-23 Tuesday  07  

09-08-23 Wednesday  08  

10-08-23 Thurs day College Foundation Day 09  

11-08-23 Friday  
College Freshmen Social 

10  

12-08-23 Saturday 11  

13-08-23 Sunday   Holiday 

14-08-23 Monday  12  

15-08-23 Tuesday Independence Day  Holiday 

16-08-23 Wednesday  13  

17-08-23 Thursday  14  

18-08-23 Friday Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva  Holiday 

19-08-23 Saturday  15  

20-08-23 Sunday   Holiday 

21-08-23 Monday  16  

22-08-23 Tuesday Notification RCSU election 17  

23-08-23 Wednesday  18  

24-08-23 Thursday  19  

25-08-23 Friday  20  

26-08-23 Saturday Womens’ Equality Day(womens’ 
cell) 

21  

27-08-23 Sunday   Holiday 

28-08-23 Monday  22  

29-08-23 Tuesday  23  

30-08-23 Wednesday  24  

31-08-23 Thursday  25  

SEPTEMBER 2023 

01-09-23 Friday National Nutrition Week 
(H.Sc. Deptt.) 

26  

02-09-23 Saturday RCSU Election & Election 
Result 

27  

03-09-23 Sunday   Holiday 



04-09-23 Monday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva   Holiday 

05-09-23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day (Lecture 
programme) 

28  

06-09-23 Wednesday Janmastami  Holiday 

07-09-23 Thursday  29  

08-09-23 Friday International Literacy Day 
(Edu. Deptt) 

30  

09-09-23 Saturday  31  

10-09-23 Sunday   Holiday 

11-09-23 Monday  32  

12-09-23 Tuesday  33  

13-09-23 Wednesday  34  

14-09-23 Thurs Day  35  

15-09-23 Friday  36  

16-09-23 Saturday  37  

17-09-23 Sunday   Holiday 

18-09-23 Monday  38  

19-09-23 Tuesday  39  

20-09-23 Wednesday  40  

21-09-23 Thursday  41  

22-09-23 Friday  42  

23-09-23 Saturday  43  

24-09-23 Sunday   Holiday 

25-09-23 Monday Janmotsav of Srimanta 
Sankardev 

 Holiday 

26-09-23 Tuesday  44  

27-09-23 Wednesday World Tourism Day (Hist. 
Deptt.) 

45  

28-09-23 Thursday  46  

29-09-23 Friday  47  

30-09-23 Saturday  48  

OCTOBER 2023 

01-10-23 Sunday   Holiday 

02-10-23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday 

03-10-23 Tuesday Sessional Examination 
FYUGP 1st, 3rd, & 5th 

Sem(CBCS). 
H.S. 1st Year Terminal 2 
H.S. 2nd Year Terminal 

Examination 

49  

04-10-23 Wednesday 50  

05-10-23 Thursday 51  

06-10-23 Friday 52  

07-10-23 Saturday 53  

08-10-23 Sunday   Holiday 

09-10-23 Monday  54  

10-10-23 Tuesday  55  

11-10-23 Wednesday  56  

12-10-23 Thursday Extension & Out reach 
programme 

57  

13-10-23 Friday  58  

14-10-23 Saturday  59  

15-10-23 Sunday   Holiday 



16-10-23 Monday Workshop/Seminar/Confer
ence/Webinar including 

IPR, Research methodology, 
Departmental Seminar PPT 

60  

17-10-23 Tuesday 61  

18-10-23 Wednesday Kati Bihu  Holiday 

19-10-23 Thursday  62  

20-10-23 Friday  
 
 
 
 

Durga Puja/Lakshmi Puja 

  
 
 
 
 

Holiday 

 

21-10-23 Saturday  

22-10-23 Sunday  

23-10-23 Monday  

24-10-23 Tuesday  

25-10-23 Wednesday  

26-10-23 Thursday  

27-10-23 Friday  

28-10-23 Saturday  

29-10-23 Sunday  

30-10-23 Monday Best Practice Week 63  

31-10-23 Tuesday  64  

NOVEMBER 2023 

01-11-23 Wednesday  65  

02-11-23 Thursday  66  

03-11-23 Friday  67  

04-11-23 Saturday  68  

05-11-23 Sunday   Holiday 

06-11-23 Monday  69  

07-11-23 Tuesday  70  

08-11-23 Wednesday  71  

09-11-23 Thursday  72  

10-11-23 Friday  73  

11-11-23 Saturday  74  

12-11-23 Sunday Kali Puja & Dipawali  Holiday 

13-11-23 Monday   Holiday 

14-11-23 Tuesday  75  

15-11-23 Wednesday Bhatri Duitiya  Holiday 

16-11-23 Thursday  76  

17-11-23 Friday  77  

18-11-23 Saturday  78  

19-11-23 Sunday Chatt Puja  Holiday 

20-11-23 Monday  79  

21-11-23 Tuesday  80  

22-11-23 Wednesday  81  

23-11-23 Thursday  82  

24-11-23 Friday Lachit Divas  Holiday 

25-11-23 Saturday  83  

26-11-23 Sunday   Holiday 

27-11-23 Monday Guru Nanaks’ Birthday  Holiday 

28-11-23 Tuesday  84  

29-11-23 Wednesday  85  



30-11-23 Thursday  86  

DECEMBER 2023 

01-12-23 Friday World AIDS Day 87  

02-12-23 Saturday Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Fa 
Divas) 

 Holiday 

03-12-23 Sunday   Holiday 

04-12-23 Monday  88  

05-12-23 Tuesday  89  

06-12-23 Wednesday  90  

07-12-23 Thursday  91  

08-12-23 Friday  92  

09-12-23 Saturday  93  

10-12-23 Sunday   Holiday 

11-12-23 Monday Extension Out each 
programme 

94  

12-12-23 Tuesday  95  

13-12-23 Wednesday  96  

14-12-23 Thursday  97  

15-12-23 Friday  98  

16-12-23 Saturday  99  

17-12-23 Sunday   Holiday 

18-12-23 Monday Lecture Programme 100  

19-12-23 Tuesday  101  

20-12-23 Wednesday  102  

21-12-23 Thursday  103  

22-12-23 Friday  104  

23-12-23 Saturday  105  

24-12-23 Sunday   Holiday 

25-12-23 Monday Christmas Day  Holiday 

26-12-23 Tuesday  
 
 

Winter Vacation 

 Holiday 

Holiday 27-12-23 Wednesday  

28-12-23 Thursday  

29-12-23 Friday  

30-12-23 Saturday  

31-12-23 Sunday  

 

 
 


